2023 NEMO FAIR QUEEN PAGEANT OFFICIAL ENTRY FORM
Please check box that applies: Queen Teen Miss Young Miss
NAME
ADDRESS
TELEPHONE NUMBER
DATE OF BIRTH / AGE AS OF SEPTEMBER 1, 2023
TALENT (LIMITED TO 2 MINUTES)
SPONSOR (IF ONE)
PARENTS NAME
PARENTS ADDRESS
EMAIL ADDRESS
SCHOOL
CURRENT GRADE OR YEAR GRADUATED
COLLEGE
YEARS ATTENDED
DEGREE OR MAJOR

I hereby acknowledge that I have read the rules and regulations of the NEMO Fair Queen Contest, that I will comply with them in every way and that personal data as herein set forth is correct. I understand that the Queen Committee has the right to disqualify me for failure to comply with the rules and regulations. I further understand that if I am a winner, use of the scholarship must begin within six months from the date of award unless a reasonable extension is requested and granted by the NEMO Fair. I agree that my picture and the facts contained on this entry form may be used to promote the queen contest and the NEMO Fair at the discretion of the NEMO Fair. I understand that if I am chosen NEMO Fair Queen, I will have an obligation to the NEMO Fair to help promote the NEMO Fair.

Contestant Signature

Parent or Guardian Signature Only if under 18 years of age